南京国博电子有限公司
Guobo Electronic Co., Ltd
WS3232E
15kV ESD Protection, Low Power,
Guaranteed Data Rate 250kbps
RS232 Transceivers
GEC
2016.01.28

GEC Proprietary Information Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication
Prohibited © 2017 GEC All Rights Reserved
订购信息
PART
NUMBER
TEMP
RANGE
Material
PKG
TYPE
MOQ/T&R MOQ/carton
WS3232ECN 0℃~ 70℃ Green SOP16 1 reel=4,000/box 8 box=32,000/carton
WS3232ECA 0℃~ 70℃ Green SSOP16 1 reel=2,000/box 8 box=16,000/carton
WS3232ECY 0℃~ 70℃ Green TSSOP16 1 reel=4,000/box 8 box=32,000/carton
WS3232EEN -40℃~ 85℃ Green SOP16 1 reel=4,000/box 8 box=32,000/carton
WS3232EEA -40℃~ 85℃ Green SSOP16 1 reel=2,000/box 8 box=16,000/carton
WS3232EEY -40℃~ 85℃ Green TSSOP16 1 reel=4,000/box 8 box=32,000/carton
GEC: Guobo Electronic Co.,Ltd.，国博电子公司品牌；
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RS-232 Interface IC category: